221247_Moog_Cover  8/12/03  11:10 AM  Seite 2
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
Rev. C, Jan. 2019
Modular valveS
iSo 4401 SiZeS 03 and 05
Moog Modular valves NG06 + NG10 3
CONTENTS
SIZE 06

MODULAR VALVES
CHECK VALVES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYMBOLS AND PART NUMBERS
NG Qmax. [l/min] DESIGNATION PART NUMBER
6 60 N-ZREP06A4PV1R XEB17139-000N01
6 60 N-ZREP06A4AS1R XEB17302-000N01
6 60 N-ZREP06A4BS1R XEB17303-000N01
6 60 N-ZREP06A4TS1R XEB17304-000N01
6 60 N-ZREP06A4CS1R XEB17305-000N01
6 60 N-ZREP06A4PT1R XEB17457-000N01
Subject to technical changes
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
N�ZREP��
TECHNICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE CURVE
10 Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10
General Data Value Unit Specifications
Designation - - Check valve
Type designation - - see Ordering Information
Mode of construction - - Modular valve
Mounting pattern - - Size 03 (NG06) as per ISO 4401
Mounting dimensions - mm see Unit dimensions
Mounting position - - any
Flow max. Qmax. l/min 60 (see performance curves)
Ambient temperature range
min. °C -25
max. °C +60
Working pressure
Inlet
min. bar 0
max. bar 315
Outlet
min. bar 0
max. bar 315
Fluid temperature range
min. °C -25
max. °C +80
Viscositiy range
min. mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 2,8
max. mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 380
Operational viscositiy ν mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 35
Weight m kg 0,7
Cracking pressure pO bar 0,5
MODULAR VALVES
CHECK VALVES
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
N�ZREP��
INSTALLATION DRAWING N-ZREP06A4_1R
Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10 11
MODULAR VALVES
CHECK VALVES
4 x O-Ring NBR 9,25x1,78 (Part number: X783-00288);
Seal kit, complete: XEB17593-000N00 (all except CS + PT-Versions)
XEB17601-000N00 (CS + PT-Version)
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
N�ZRDP��
DESCRIPTION OF FUNCTION, SECTION
12 Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10

PILOT OPERATED
CHECK VALVES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYMBOLS AND PART NUMBERS
NG Qmax. [l/min] DESIGNATION PART NUMBER
6 60 N-ZRDP06A4CC5S XEB16883-000N01
6 60 N-ZRDP06A4AB5S XEB17299-000N01
6 60 N-ZRDP06A4BA5S XEB17300-000N01
Subject to technical changes
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
N�ZRDP��
TECHNICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE CURVES
14 Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10
General Data Value Unit Specifications
Designation - - Pilot operated check valve
Type designation - - see Ordering Information
Mode of construction - - Modular valve
Mounting pattern - - Size 03 (NG06) as per ISO 4401
Mounting dimensions - mm see Unit dimensions
Mounting position - - any
Flow max. Qmax. l/min 60 (see performance curves)
Ambient temperature range
min. °C -25
max. °C +60
Working pressure
Inlet
min. bar 0
max. bar 315
Outlet
min. bar 0
max. bar 315
Fluid temperature range
min. °C -25
max. °C +80
Viscositiy range
min. mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 2,8
max. mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 380
Operational viscositiy ν mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 35
Weight m kg 1,2
Area ratio - - 1 : 6
MODULAR VALVES
PILOT OPERATED
CHECK VALVES
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
N�ZRDP��
INSTALLATION DRAWING N-ZRDP06A4__5S
Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10 15
MODULAR VALVES
PILOT OPERATED
CHECK VALVES
N-ZRDP06A4AB5S
N-ZRDP06A4BA5S
N-ZRDP06A4CC5S
4 x O-Ring NBR 9,25x1,78 (Part number: X783-00288);
Seal kit, complete: XEB17587-000N00 (CC-Version)
XEB17589-000N00 (AB + BA-Version)
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
ZDBDP��
DESCRIPTION OF FUNCTION
16 Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVES
PILOT OPERATED
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYMBOLS AND PART NUMBERS
NG Qmax. [l/min] DESIGNATION PART NUMBER
ZDBVP06A4PT2BS XZB10048-000-01
6 60 ZDBVP06A4PT2GS XZB10050-000-01
ZDBVP06A4PT2KS XZB10051-000-01
ZDBVP06A4AT2BS XZB10088-000-01
6 60 ZDBVP06A4AT2GS XZB10090-000-01
ZDBVP06A4AT2KS XZB10091-000-01
ZDBVP06A4BT2BS XZB10052-000-01
6 60 ZDBVP06A4BT2GS XZB10054-000-01
ZDBVP06A4BT2KS XZB10055-000-01
ZDBVP06A4CT2BS XZB10096-000-01
6 60 ZDBVP06A4CT2GS XZB10098-000-01
ZDBVP06A4CT2KS XZB10099-000-01
ZDBVP06A4AB2BS XZB10092-000-01
6 60 ZDBVP06A4AB2GS XZB10094-000-01
ZDBVP06A4AB2KS XZB10095-000-01
Subject to technical changes
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
ZDBVP��

MODULAR VALVES
CHECK VALVES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYMBOLS AND PART NUMBERS
NG Qmax. [l/min] DESIGNATION PART NUMBER
10 120 N-ZREP10A4PV1R XEB16912-000N01
10 120 N-ZREP10A4AS1R XEB17472-000N01
10 120 N-ZREP10A4BS1R XEB17473-000N01
10 120 N-ZREP10A4TS1R XEB17474-000N01
10 120 N-ZREP10A4CS1R XEB17475-000N01
10 120 N-ZREP10A4PT1R XEB17476-000N01
Subject to technical changes
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
N�ZREP��
TECHNICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE CURVE
34 Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10
General Data Value Unit Specifications
Designation - - Check valve
Type designation - - see Ordering Information
Mode of construction - - Modular valve
Mounting pattern - - Size 05 (NG10) as per ISO 4401
Mounting dimensions - mm see Unit dimensions
Mounting position - - any
Flow max. Qmax. l/min 120 (see performance curves)
Ambient temperature range
min. °C -25
max. °C +60
Working pressure
Inlet
min. bar 0
max. bar 315
Outlet
min. bar 0
max. bar 315
Fluid temperature range
min. °C -25
max. °C +80
Viscositiy range
min. mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 2,8
max. mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 380
Operational viscositiy ν mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 35
Weight m kg 2
Cracking pressure pO bar 0,5
MODULAR VALVES
CHECK VALVES
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
N�ZREP��
INSTALLATION DRAWING N-ZREP10A4_1R
Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10 35
MODULAR VALVES
CHECK VALVES
5 x O-Ring NBR 12,42x1,78 (Part number: X783-00288);
Seal kit, complete: XEB17593-000N00 (all except CS + PT versions)
XEB17601-000N00 (CS + PT version)
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
N�ZRDP��
DESCRIPTION OF FUNCTION, SECTION
36 Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10

PILOT OPERATED
CHECK VALVES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYMBOLS AND PART NUMBERS
NG Qmax. [l/min] DESIGNATION PART NUMBER
10 120 N-ZRDP10A4CC5T XEB16888-000N01
10 120 N-ZRDP10A4AB5T XEB16887-000N01
10 120 N-ZRDP10A4BA5T XEB16886-000N01
Subject to technical changes
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
N�ZRDP��
TECHNICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE CURVES
38 Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10
General Data Value Unit Specifications
Designation - - Pilot operated check valve
Type designation - - see Ordering Information
Mode of construction - - Modular valve
Mounting pattern - - Size 05 (NG10) as per ISO 4401
Mounting dimensions - mm see Unit dimensions
Mounting position - - any
Flow max. Qmax. l/min 120 (siehe Performance curves)
Ambient temperature range
min. °C -25
max. °C +60
Working pressure
Inlet
min. bar 0
max. bar 315
Outlet
min. bar 0
max. bar 315
Fluid temperature range
min. °C -25
max. °C +80
Viscositiy range
min. mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 2,8
max. mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 380
Operational viscositiy ν mm2 • s-1 [cSt] 35
Weight m kg 3,1
Area ratio - - 1 : 6
MODULAR VALVES
PILOT OPERATED
CHECK VALVES
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
N�ZRDP��
INSTALLATION DRAWING N-ZRDP10A4__5T
Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10 39
MODULAR VALVES
PILOT OPERATED
CHECK VALVES
5 x O-Ring NBR 12,42x1,78 (Part number: X783-00288);
Seal kit, complete: XEB17587-000N00 (CC version)
XEB17589-000N00 (AB + BA version)
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
ZDBDP��
DESCRIPTION OF FUNCTION, SECTION
40 Moog Hydrolux Modular valves NG06 + NG10

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVES
DIRECT OPERATED
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYMBOLS AND PART NUMBERS
NG Qmax. [l/min] DESIGNATION PART NUMBER
10 40 ZDBDP10A4AT2BS/MA XZB10133-000-01
10 40 ZDBDP10A4AT2GS/MA XZB10135-000-01
10 40 ZDBDP10A4AT2KS/MA XZB10136-000-01
Subject to technical changes
L    420 bar
K    420 bar series
A    350 bar series
10 40                        XZB10320-000N01N-ZDBDP10K4AT2LS/MA
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
ZDBDP��
TECHNICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE CURVES

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVES
PILOT OPERATED
ORDERING INFORMATION
Subject to technical changes
SYMBOLS AND PART NUMBERS
NG Qmax. [l/min] DESIGNATION PART NUMBER
ZDBVP10A4PT2BS XZB10072-000-01
10 120 ZDBVP10A4PT2GS XZB10074-000-01
ZDBVP10A4PT2KS XZB10075-000-01
ZDBVP10A4AT2BS XZB10060-000-01
10 120 ZDBVP10A4AT2GS XZB10062-000-01
ZDBVP10A4AT2KS XZB10063-000-01
ZDBVP10A4BT2BS XZB10064-000-01
10 120 ZDBVP10A4BT2GS XZB10066-000-01
ZDBVP10A4BT2KS XZB10067-000-01
ZDBVP10A4CT2BS XZB10068-000-01
10 120 ZDBVP10A4CT2GS XZB10070-000-01
ZDBVP10A4CT2KS XZB10071-000-01
ZDBVP10A4AB2BS XZB10056-000-01
10 120 ZDBVP10A4AB2GS XZB10058-000-01
ZDBVP10A4AB2KS XZB10059-000-01
Moog Modular Valves Size 03 + 05
ZDBVP��
TECHNICAL DATA